August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March
April

May

2

12
13-22
16
22
23
26

1-2
10
14

25-29
17
13
19

20-Jan 6

15
20
23
24
27-31
17
2-6
6-10
13

17
4-8
20
21-22

The Gathedral Preschool

2019-2020 Key Dates

New Teachers begin

All Teacher return for work days
Tea Party invitations mailed
Parents’ night

Tea Parties

Classes begin

Labor Day (No School)

School Pictures
Vision Screening (All Pre-K students & New K students)
Teacher Professional Learning (No School)

Second half of tuition due for 2019-2020

Registration for current students, siblings & community
begins

Parent Conferences (No School for TTH students only)
Parent Conferences (No School for MWF & 5 Day students)
Kindergarten Thanksgiving Play

Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)

Last Day of 15t Semester for TTH Toddlers & TTH Twos
Deadline for current student and sibling registration
Christmas Pageant Child Hall 2:30am followed by Early
Dismissal (MWF Threes attend)

Christmas Break

Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School)

First Day of 2nd Semester

Deadline for new student registration

Notification of Admissions Placement for 2020-2021

MLK Day (No School)

Antique Show/ Teacher professional learning (No School)
Antique Show (No School)

Fathers & Friends celebrations

President’s Day/Teacher Professional Learning (No School)
Winter Break (No School)

Spring Break (No School)

Easter Monday (No School)

First half of tuition due for 2019-2020

Mother's Day celebrations
Last Day of School / K Graduation 9:30

Post Planning



