

## The Cathedral Preschool 2019-2020 Key Dates

August	12 13-22 16 22 23 26	New Teachers begin All Teacher return for work days Tea Party invitations mailed Parents' night Tea Parties Classes begin
September October	3 1-2 10 14	Labor Day (No School) School Pictures Vision Screening (All Pre-K students & New K students) Teacher Professional Learning (No School)
November	1 4 7 8 21 25-29	Second half of tuition due for 2019-2020 Registration for current students, siblings & community begins Parent Conferences (No School for TTH students only) Parent Conferences (No School for MWF & 5 Day students) Kindergarten Thanksgiving Play Thanksgiving Holidays (No School)
December	17 13 19 20-Jan 6	Last Day of 1st Semester for TTH Toddlers & TTH Twos Deadline for current student and sibling registration Christmas Pageant Child Hall 9:30am followed by Early Dismissal (MWF Threes attend) Christmas Break
January	6 7 8 15 20 23 24 27-31	Teacher Professional Learning Day (No School) First Day of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester Deadline for new student registration Notification of Admissions Placement for 2020-2021 MLK Day (No School) Antique Show/ Teacher professional learning (No School) Antique Show (No School) Fathers & Friends celebrations
February March April	17 2-6 6-10 13	President's Day/Teacher Professional Learning (No School) Winter Break (No School) Spring Break (No School) Easter Monday (No School) First half of tuition due for 2019-2020
May	4-8 20 21-22	Mother's Day celebrations Last Day of School / K Graduation 9:30 Post Planning